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Democratic
3/30/2026 04/02/2026STATE SENATOR-55TH DISTRICT 12:51:00 PMSamra G Brouk  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026STATE SENATOR-56TH DISTRICT 12:53:01 PMJeremy A Cooney  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-134TH DISTRICT 1:43:00 PMKurt VanWuyckhuyse  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-135TH DISTRICT 1:41:00 PMJen Lunsford  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-136TH DISTRICT 1:08:00 PMSarah H Clark  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-137TH DISTRICT 1:46:00 PMDemond L Meeks  2

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-137TH DISTRICT 9:40:01 AMMercedes Vazquez-Simmons  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-138TH DISTRICT 1:38:00 PMHarry B Bronson  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026DISTRICT ATTORNEY 12:48:01 PMBrian Green  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026BRIGHTON-SUPERVISOR 12:59:01 PMNate Salzman  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026BRIGHTON-TOWN CLERK 12:59:01 PMDaniel E Aman  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026CHILI-SUPERVISOR 1:25:00 PMEmily Kalouch  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026GATES-SUPERVISOR 1:25:01 PMNick Coffee  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026GREECE-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 
WARD 1

1:16:01 PMRyan J McDonald  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026GREECE-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 
WARD 2

1:12:01 PMFrank Femia  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026GREECE-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 
WARD 3

1:12:00 PMAmorette Miller  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026HAMLIN-SUPERVISOR 1:24:00 PMSharon Martin Steigerwald  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026HENRIETTA-SUPERVISOR 1:19:00 PMStephen L Schultz  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MENDON-SUPERVISOR 1:15:00 PMJoseph W Alati  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MENDON-HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT 1:15:00 PMJeff Klein  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PARMA-SUPERVISOR 1:01:00 PMLinda Judd  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PENFIELD-SUPERVISOR 1:03:00 PMKevin Berry  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PENFIELD-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL - 
1 YEAR TERM

1:03:00 PMCatherine Dean  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PERINTON-SUPERVISOR 1:04:00 PMJenn Townsend  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PITTSFORD-SUPERVISOR 1:21:01 PMMax Gordon  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026RUSH-SUPERVISOR 1:14:00 PMLee Hankins  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026WEBSTER-SUPERVISOR 1:14:00 PMAlex Scialdone  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE MAYOR 1:19:01 PMHeidi Woika  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE MAYOR 9:22:01 AMTracy Briggs  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE TRUSTEE 1:19:01 PMAdam Bonosky  1

'S' in Vol column indicates candidate is a substitution for a candidate that declined or was not authorized for the same office.
'A' in Vol column indicates petition has been amended.
* - amendment to the timely Specific Objection was filed to accomodate the changes to the amended petition.
"+" in Vol column indicates that the petition has been ruled insufficient to grant designation.
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3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE TRUSTEE 1:19:01 PMSarah Nazarian  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE TRUSTEE 9:24:01 AMJoseph V Thon  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT VILLAGE TRUSTEE - 1 YEAR 
TERM

1:19:01 PMMatthew Brown  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026ROCHESTER-CITY COURT JUDGE 12:56:01 PMMaija C Dixon  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026RUSH-TOWN JUSTICE 1:14:00 PMLogan C Geen  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026EAST ROCHESTER-TOWN JUSTICE 1:23:01 PMDennis J Greco  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026EAST ROCHESTER-TOWN JUSTICE 1:23:01 PMSam Hauser  1

Republican
3/30/2026 04/02/2026STATE SENATOR-55TH DISTRICT 4:53:01 PMChris Brown  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026STATE SENATOR-56TH DISTRICT 4:53:01 PMOrlando Rivera  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-134TH DISTRICT 4:53:00 PMJosh Jensen  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-135TH DISTRICT 4:53:01 PMKalinda Washington  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-136TH DISTRICT 4:53:00 PMClianda A Florence  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-137TH DISTRICT 4:53:01 PMDave Ferris  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-138TH DISTRICT 4:53:01 PMTracy Diflorio  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026DISTRICT ATTORNEY 4:53:00 PMFrancis M Ciardi  2

3/30/2026 04/02/2026CHILI-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMDavid J Dunning  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026CHILI-TOWN CLERK 4:53:00 PMVirginia L Ignatowski  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026CLARKSON-SUPERVISOR 4:53:01 PMUrsula Liotta  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026GATES-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMCosmo Giunta  2

3/30/2026 04/02/2026HAMLIN-SUPERVISOR 4:53:01 PMSteven J Baase  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026IRONDEQUOIT-MEMBER OF TOWN 
COUNCIL - 1 YEAR TERM

4:53:01 PMMichael Cotsworth  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026IRONDEQUOIT-MEMBER OF TOWN 
COUNCIL - 3 YEAR TERM

4:53:00 PMDaniel Gaiteri  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MENDON-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMCynthia Gleason  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MENDON-TOWN CLERK 4:53:00 PMMichelle Booth  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026MENDON-HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT 4:53:00 PMPeter Doyle  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026OGDEN-SUPERVISOR 4:53:01 PMMike Zale  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PARMA-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMDave Ciufo  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PARMA-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL - 1 
YEAR TERM

4:53:00 PMStephanie Michalowski  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PARMA-HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT 4:53:00 PMJim Christ  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PENFIELD-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMSarah Pace  3

'S' in Vol column indicates candidate is a substitution for a candidate that declined or was not authorized for the same office.
'A' in Vol column indicates petition has been amended.
* - amendment to the timely Specific Objection was filed to accomodate the changes to the amended petition.
"+" in Vol column indicates that the petition has been ruled insufficient to grant designation.
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3/30/2026 04/02/2026PENFIELD-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 4:53:00 PMDavid Ruiz  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PITTSFORD-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMWilliam A Smith, Jr  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026RIGA-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMBrad O'Brocta  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026RUSH-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMFrank D Tasber  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026SWEDEN-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMPatricia Hayles  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026SWEDEN-RECEIVER OF TAXES 4:53:00 PMKathleen Roberts  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026WEBSTER-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMSean T Hanna  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026WHEATLAND-SUPERVISOR 4:53:00 PMJim Kirch  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE TRUSTEE 4:53:01 PMIan Winner  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE TRUSTEE 4:53:01 PMPaul Keitz  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT VILLAGE TRUSTEE - 1 YEAR 
TERM

4:53:01 PMJason Rinaudo  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026CLARKSON-TOWN JUSTICE 4:53:01 PMChristopher T Wilcox  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PARMA-TOWN JUSTICE 4:53:00 PMGreg Colavecchia  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026RIGA-TOWN JUSTICE 4:53:00 PMChris Lockwood  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026RUSH-TOWN JUSTICE 4:53:00 PMMichael J Tallon  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026SWEDEN-TOWN JUSTICE 4:53:00 PMRobert P Connors  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026EAST ROCHESTER-TOWN JUSTICE 4:53:00 PMAdrianna Flocco  3

3/30/2026 04/02/2026EAST ROCHESTER-TOWN JUSTICE 4:53:00 PMShannon Pizzingrilli Romach  3

Conservative
3/31/2026 04/03/2026STATE SENATOR-55TH DISTRICT 4:33:01 PMChris Brown  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026STATE SENATOR-56TH DISTRICT 4:33:01 PMOrlando Rivera  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-134TH DISTRICT 4:33:00 PMJosh Jensen  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-135TH DISTRICT 4:33:01 PMKalinda Washington  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-136TH DISTRICT 4:33:00 PMClianda Florence  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-137TH DISTRICT 4:33:00 PMDave Ferris  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026DISTRICT ATTORNEY 4:33:01 PMFrancis Ciardi  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026CHILI-SUPERVISOR 4:33:00 PMDavid J Dunning  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026CHILI-TOWN CLERK 4:33:00 PMVirginia L Ignatowski  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026CLARKSON-SUPERVISOR 4:33:01 PMUrsula Liotta  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026GATES-SUPERVISOR 4:33:01 PMCosmo Giunta  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026GREECE-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 
WARD 1

4:33:00 PMDavid Diponzio  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026GREECE-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 
WARD 2

4:33:00 PMSpencer Bernard  1

'S' in Vol column indicates candidate is a substitution for a candidate that declined or was not authorized for the same office.
'A' in Vol column indicates petition has been amended.
* - amendment to the timely Specific Objection was filed to accomodate the changes to the amended petition.
"+" in Vol column indicates that the petition has been ruled insufficient to grant designation.
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3/31/2026 04/03/2026GREECE-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 
WARD 3

4:33:00 PMMegan Ferra  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026GREECE-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 
WARD 4

4:33:00 PMRick Antelli, Jr.  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026HAMLIN-SUPERVISOR 4:33:01 PMSteven J Baase  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026IRONDEQUOIT-MEMBER OF TOWN 
COUNCIL - 1 YEAR TERM

4:33:01 PMMichael G Cotsworth  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026MENDON-SUPERVISOR 4:33:00 PMCynthia Gleason  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026MENDON-TOWN CLERK 4:33:00 PMMichelle Booth  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026MENDON-HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT 4:33:00 PMPeter Doyle  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026OGDEN-SUPERVISOR 4:33:00 PMMike Zale  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026PARMA-SUPERVISOR 4:33:00 PMDave Ciufo  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026PARMA-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL - 1 
YEAR TERM

4:33:00 PMStephanie Michalowski  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026PARMA-HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT 4:33:00 PMJim Christ  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026PENFIELD-SUPERVISOR 4:33:01 PMJeff Leenhouts  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026PENFIELD-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 4:33:01 PMDavid Ruiz  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026PITTSFORD-SUPERVISOR 4:33:00 PMWilliam A Smith, Jr  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026RIGA-SUPERVISOR 4:33:01 PMBrad O'Brocta  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026RUSH-SUPERVISOR 4:33:00 PMFrank D Tasber  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026SWEDEN-SUPERVISOR 4:33:01 PMPatricia Hayles  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026SWEDEN-RECEIVER OF TAXES 4:33:01 PMKathleen Roberts  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026WEBSTER-SUPERVISOR 4:33:00 PMSean T Hanna  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026WHEATLAND-SUPERVISOR 4:33:00 PMJim Kirch  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE TRUSTEE 4:33:01 PMIan Winner  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE TRUSTEE 4:33:01 PMPaul Keitz  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026FAIRPORT VILLAGE TRUSTEE - 1 YEAR 
TERM

4:33:01 PMJason Rinaudo  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026CLARKSON-TOWN JUSTICE 4:33:01 PMChristopher T Wilcox  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026PARMA-TOWN JUSTICE 4:33:00 PMGreg Colavecchia  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026RIGA-TOWN JUSTICE 4:33:01 PMChris Lockwood  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026RUSH-TOWN JUSTICE 4:33:00 PMMichael J Tallon  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026SWEDEN-TOWN JUSTICE 4:33:01 PMRobert P Connors  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026EAST ROCHESTER-TOWN JUSTICE 4:33:00 PMAdrianna Flocco  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026EAST ROCHESTER-TOWN JUSTICE 4:33:00 PMShannon Pizzingrilli Romach  1

'S' in Vol column indicates candidate is a substitution for a candidate that declined or was not authorized for the same office.
'A' in Vol column indicates petition has been amended.
* - amendment to the timely Specific Objection was filed to accomodate the changes to the amended petition.
"+" in Vol column indicates that the petition has been ruled insufficient to grant designation.
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Working Families
3/30/2026 04/02/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-135TH DISTRICT 1:50:00 PM 3/30/2026Jen Lunsford  1

3/31/2026 04/03/2026MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY-137TH DISTRICT 3:04:01 PMDemond L Meeks  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026CHILI-SUPERVISOR 1:52:01 PM 3/30/2026Emily Kalouch  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026GATES-SUPERVISOR 9:52:00 AMSilvano D Orsi  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026PERINTON-SUPERVISOR 1:54:00 PMJenn Townsend  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE MAYOR 1:56:00 PMHeidi Woika  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE TRUSTEE 1:56:00 PMAdam Bonosky  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT-VILLAGE TRUSTEE 1:56:00 PMSarah Nazarian  1

3/30/2026 04/02/2026FAIRPORT VILLAGE TRUSTEE - 1 YEAR 
TERM

1:56:00 PMMatthew Brown  1

'S' in Vol column indicates candidate is a substitution for a candidate that declined or was not authorized for the same office.
'A' in Vol column indicates petition has been amended.
* - amendment to the timely Specific Objection was filed to accomodate the changes to the amended petition.
"+" in Vol column indicates that the petition has been ruled insufficient to grant designation.
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